39. internationales Feldbogenturnier Trier 27. u. 28.05.2017

Name
1 Dorfner, Lars
2 Forster, Pascal
3 Zilinski, Thomas
4 HENOUX, Arnaud
5 Reijnders, Walter
6 Koopmans, Rene
7 Weber, Thorsten
8 van den Hoogen, Freddy
9 Braun, Christian
10 Theeuwen, wilbert
11 Nabben, Joey
12 Conijn, Jur

Name
1 Lipkemann, Henning
2 Bleyendaal, Ruben
3 koonings, Dylan
4 LALLEMANT, Julien
5 Zumbroich, Ingo
6 Butz, Stefan
7 ROHAT, Vincent
8 Kreiten, Sascha
9 Arntz, Tim
10 Schmitt, Rainer
11 VIEL, Wolfgang
12 Lauer, JOrg
13 Overfeld, Dirk
14 Heeg, Tobias
15 Schutz, Dirk
16 Boelen, Stephan
17 BOTTIAU, DAVID
18 van der Meulen, Roy
19 Geiger, Gunnar
20 Goncalves, Rui
21 Verkaik, Patrick
22 Sels, Patrick
23 Schréder, Jelle
24 Vingerhoets, Bart
25 Denies, gert
26 Kuyte, Willy
27 Bloksma, Jan
28 De Volder, Geert
29 Braithwaite, Terry
30 Jumpertz, Julien

1 Prues, Peer-Thorsten
2 Comte, Mathieu

Club

Team Archery Zone

SV Eberstadt

Archery Service Center
ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
ORH Someren

de Indianen Koningslust
Team Archery Zone
Doele Willem 1lI

PSV Trier

HBS De Indianen Koningslust
Trefpunt Tienray

HBS Pijlsnel

Club

Team Tophat

Bleyendaal Handboogsport
onsgenoegen ysselsteyn
VERTUS

BSC-Risselsheim

BSC Heidelberger

NEUILLY SUR MARNE
Compound Team NRW

SV Boddiger

BSC Bad Kreuznach

Ste GENEVIEVE

Team Gold Tip

SuSC Miillenborn

Team Gold Tip

Team Gold Tip

VZOD Zeelst

Chauny

HBS Almere

BSC Riisselsheim

Diana Wiltz

HBS Pijlsnel

Sint Sebastiaan Wuustwezel
SSG

SWz

Sint Sebastiaan Wuustwezel
De Vriendschap
Vriendschap Waalre

Sint Sebastiaan Wuustwezel
Bowmen of Malgrave

De Rozenjagers Stein

MTV-Rottorf
Neuilly sur Marne

m O O O

z2 =2
= C

O O0OO0O0O=mMOO0OO0O™mmOOQOm

Klasse
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS

Klasse
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP

HBB
HBB

347
327
321
299
273
280
278
241
201
223
159
80

389
385
390
384
382
376
359
363
375
376
366
364
363
372
359
355
360
347
347
349
340
341
306
301
309
315
282
276
235
325

312
269

339
312
318
284
301
289
256
227
263
236
173
83

400
397
384
389
379
378
387
379
366
358
364
364
362
352
360
361
330
333
332
329
320
316
327
322
300
293
289
282
281
0

316
289

84
69
58
41
47
47
39
22
26
27
13
2

132
126
124
128
118
118
118
118
114
114
100
105
99
104
97
102
90
88
81
89
75
73
65
62
57
55
44
39
28
35

62
46

39
23
27
16
12
22
16
6
9
13
3
2

81
82
73
69
69
60
58
62
53
50
55
55
52
50
49
47
40
33
33
33
33
36
30
30
18
22
10
13
8
17

28
15

Day1l Day2 5er+6er 6er Total

686
639
639
583
574
569
534
468
464
459
332
163

Day1l Day2 5er+6er 6er Total

789
782
774
773
761
754
746
742
741
734
730
728
725
724
719
716
690
680
679
678
660
657
633
623
609
608
571
558
516
325

628
558
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3 DESBIEYS, Christophe
4 Bogers, Rene

5 Hillmer, Ralph

6 Rutten, Joep

7 Roepke, Eddi

8 Witjes, Michael

9 Tim, Stefan

1 Speicher, Bianca
2 Hofmann, Julia
3 Pauty, José

1 Landesfeind, Carolin
2 Ruter, Christina
3 Enthoven, Inge
4 Frederiks, Sybrenne
5 Flock-Schmitt, Andrea
6 Fink, Claudia
7 Putter, Madeline
8 Steyls, Jacqueline
9 Weyand, Kerstin
10 Weber, Barbara
11 Malcherek, Magda
12 koonings, LIESBETH
13 Bizer, Claudia
14 Lotze, Borka
15 Thill, Carine
16 Coeck, Trisha
17 Weinlich, Miriam

1 Berk, Heike
2 Goertz, Ulrike
3 Homke, Grit

1 Bakker, Willem
2 van den Hoogen, Remco

1 NULLANS, Frangois

2 van den Hurk, Marco
3 Verkaik, Sven

4 BREDA, Anthony

1 van den Hurk, Florentina

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
Antonius Doelen

BS Bietigheim

T Trefpunt Tienray
Homburger SG
Dutchbowhuntingclan
Dutchbowhuntingclan

BS Biischfeld
TV Meerholz
KNHS Concordia

SV Boddiger

Team Gold Tip

Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag
VZOD Zeelst

BSC Bad Kreuznach

BSC Riisselsheim

BSC Sherwood Herne
SSA

SuSC Millenborn

Team Archery Zone

BSC Riisselsheim
onsgenoegen ysselsteyn
SV Idar-Oberstein

De Rozenjagers Stein

FF Walferdange

Sint Sebastiaan Wuustwezel
BSG Langenfeld

Altenkirchner Bogenschiitzen
BosGi Rhein-Wupper
Team Gold Tip

DVW
Doele Willem 11l

HETTANGE Gde
DVW

Pijlsnel
HETTANGE Gde

DVW

NL

NL

NL
NL

NL

NL

HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB

DFS
DFS
DFS

DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP
DCP

DBB
DBB
DBB

HJFS
HJFS

HICP
HICP
HICP
HICP

DICP

278
254
231
227
169
166
126

312
228
188

381
371
372
373
367
367
356
351
356
328
341
310
314
295
298
224
212

241
219
170

291
221

329
326
345
290

274

269
260
256
234
161
0
0

308
235
221

383
387
382
380
361
354
364
369
341
340
311
339
320
329
306
253
217

242
227
164

295
231

334
334
304
311

37
32
28
24
17

57
23
16

121
120
118
117
108
97
106
104
93
84
73
74
63
61
51
24
17

34
34
11

53
28

76
74
71
53

20

70
68
62
60
48
50
52
44
42
34
25
25
25
23
17

12
14

19

29
28
28
20

547
514
487
461
330
166
126

620
463
409

764
758
754
753
728
721
720
720
697
668
652
649
634
624
604
477
429

483
446
334

586
452

663
660
649
601

274
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1 der Kinderen, Andre
2 Dorr, Engelbert

3 Dillen, Willy

4 Maagdenberg, Jeffrey
5 Eleveld, Jan

1 HERVE, Bruno
2 Van Den Bempt, Dirk
3 koonings, GERARD
4 Notenboom, Francis
5 Poels, harry
6 Pitter, Friedrich
7 SEYWERT, Marc
8 Vaessens, Eddy
9 van Wamel, Jeroen
10 Enthoven, Jan
11 DRIESSEN, Henk
12 Redeker, Thomas
13 NULLANS, Alain

14 van Broekhoven, Harrie

15 Driesen, Jan

16 Goessens, Hans
17 ESPESO, André
18 Reeves, Andrew
19 Thill, Charles

20 Thrun, Friedhelm
21 De Volder, Erik
22 Weinlich, Manfred
23 Mertens, Gustave
24 Schrauwen, Yves
25 Janssen, ton

26 Nabben, Huub

27 Miller, lan

28 Decker, Rhett

1 Reeves-Nurse, Geri

1 JORGE, Georges

2 IMBERT, Frans

3 Wismans, Jos

4 Smits, henry

5 Janssen, Cor

6 van der Ven, loe

7 Kafer, Arthur

8 Bushell, Chris

9 Stevens, henk
10 PITOY, Frédéric
11 Sugden, James

pieter breugel
Wustweiler

SSR

Geronimo
Dutchbowhuntingclan

EYBENS

MVV

onsgenoegen ysselsteyn
SSW

ons genoegen ysselsteyn
BS Schwerte

NEUVES MAISONS
Amicitia 1893

KNHS Concordia

Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag
emm asten

BSC Riisselsheim
HETTANGE Gde

de Vriendenkring 1897
Artemis Bonn

Amicitia 1893

NEUILLY SUR MARNE
Bowman of Malgrave

FF Walferdange
Krefelder SSK

Sint Sebastiaan Wuustwezel

BSG Langenfeld
SHE
SSW

HBS De Indianen Koningslust

Trefpunt Tienray
Bowmen of Malgrave

Bouschéisser Esch/Uelzecht

Bowman of Malgrave

Ste GENEVIEVE

DRZ

't Trefpunt Tienray
concordia

Ons Genoegen Ysselsteyn
De Rozenjagers Stein

BSF Litermont

Bowmen of Malgrave

HBS De Indianen Koningslust

NEUVES MAISONS
Bowmen of Malgrave

NL
D
B
NL
NL

HVFS
HVFS
HVFS
HVFS
HVFS

HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP
HVCP

DVCP

HVBB
HVBB
HVBB
HVBB
HVBB
HVBB
HVBB
HVBB
HVBB
HVBB
HVBB

322
258
253
236
291

379
375
372
364
365
365
360
356
354
352
341
350
328
353
332
326
306
324
308
302
315
298
316
299
283
287
277
339

287

268
292
265
256
249
244
247
219
215
209
176

335
256
240
230
0

385
369
369
368
362
361
361
361
352
352
361
343
361
335
322
324
343
325
332
327
310
318
298
315
310
276
280

290

276
251
277
278
256
254
227
231
205
198
169

70
32
32
20
25

122
113
110
116
108
106
101
98
90
96
92
93
86
90
65
73
78
71
73
64
64
62
64
55
46
55
41
43

40

36
37
45
48
39
31
24
18
26
22
11

34

12

71
61
58
43
51
47
48
51
47
46
48
36
41
35
29
22
33
24
19
17
26
22
22
20
21
21
14
17

15

12
10
17
15
16
11
10

13

657
514
493
466
291

764
744
741
732
727
726
721
717
706
704
702
693
689
688
654
650
649
649
640
629
625
616
614
614
593
563
557
339

577

544
543
542
534
505
498
474
450
420
407
345
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12 Lau, Andreas BS Nurtingen D HVBB 149 167 18 9 316
13 Carter, Terence Bowmen of Malgrave GB HVBB 146 161 10 7 307
14 Raab, Armin SF Gechingen D HVBB 281 0 20 9 281
15 Ketelaars, Henk Concordia NL HVBB 265 0 23 5 265
16 Risch, Kay-Uwe BS Minster D HVBB 119 136 8 5 255
1 Schneider-Risch, Gundelind BS Miinster D DVBB 277 255 35 11 532
2 Reynders, Carolien VAST B DVBB 228 247 28 5 475
3 Ketelaars, Joke Concordia NL DVBB 186 214 21 3 400
4 Timmermans, Els concordia NL DVBB 160 174 14 4 334

1 Maagdenberg, Maeike Geronimo NL CAFS 211 185 20 5 396



